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Rigid Truck

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock to Lock Time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

=

12.000m
2.500m
3.928m
0.412m
2.471m
6.00s
11.900m
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DB32 Private Car

Overall Length 4.223m
Overall Width 1.715m
Overall Body Height 1.392m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.233m
Max Track Width 1.629m
Lock to Lock Time 4.00s

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius 5.780m
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